Imcon Bus System
IBS - the Imcon Bus System is an ideal
solution for fast, cost effective imple-
mentation of the CAN Bus network and
multiplexing technology. The complete
range of products allows designers to be
more productive and to integrate new
functions with less wiring.

CAN2 H
CAN2 L
Ordering Information
IBS-GTW2-03 gateway 2xCAN CAN1: 2x4 pin connector IBS CAN
CAN2: 1x3 pin connector J1939-11
IBS-GTW3-03 gateway 3xCAN CAN1+2: 2x4 pin connector IBS CAN
CAN3: 1x3 pin connector J1939-11
IBS-GTW2-FMS0 application option - backbone CAN separation from FMS
IBS-GTW3-FMS3 fuel level message substitution in FMS
IBS-GTW*-**** user modification of the CAN gateway
(**** - modification number – ask a technician)
IBS-CPC CAN-USB adapter for configuration utility
General Specifications